
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 ANDRIES BERT / BARZEELE ELLEN | C0 / C0 | Oostduinkerke / Jabbeke 1 andries / barzeele

32 T1 Start: 9:30

T1 17 MALEMPREE THOMAS / LEGRAND SOLENE | C0 / C6 | Tiege 10.00 malempree / legrand 1 7,8,5 End: 12:27

09.30 16 BARRIDEZ GAETAN / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE | C4 / C2 | Braine l'Alleud 6,12,-9,6 T1

T2 9 DEMOL SVEN / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE | C0 / C2 | Rooigem-Gent 2 demol / de pillecyn 10.30 8,7,11

09.30 24 DEVUE DIETER / SMETS HANNAH | C2 / D2 | Hoeselt T2 10,6,9

T3 25 DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / NGUYEN KARINE | C0 / D6 | Hurricane 10.00 decker / xhonneux 11,-6,8,4 1

09.30 8 DECKER JEAN-MARIE / XHONNEUX CHRISTELLE | C2 / C0 | Virton 12,4,4 T11

5 LEMBRECHTS JOCHEM / LEMBRECHTS YENTHE | C0 / C0 | Zoersel 3 lembrechts / lembrechts 11.00 7,9,-5,7

28 T3

T4 21 VANDOORN HIERRO / LEMAIRE LISA | C0 / D0 | Merelbeke 10.00 vandoorn / lemaire 2 -10,-7,9,4,9

09.30 12 LAMBILLOTTE KEVIN / NAESSENS ALICIA | C2 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud 9,-10,12,6 T3

T5 13 VERMANDEL KRIS / VERMANDEL ELLA | C0 / C2 | Meulebeke 4 vermandel / vermandel 10.30 8,8,6

09.30 20 QUINET DANY / ADAM SYLVIANE | C6 / C2 | Cajmir / Peissant-Vellereille T4 -6,4,3,-10,9

29 10.00 duckers / wester 9,-9,7,-6,6 1

4 DUCKERS JULIEN / WESTER MARIE-AMELIE | C0 / C0 | Rulles T14 laenens / jenart

3 DELHEZ ALDO / DELHEZ LESLIE | C0 / C0 | Minerois 5 delhez / delhez 12.00 5,3,8

30 T5

T6 19 MOORKENS JOPPE / LEYSENS EMMA | C2 / C6 | Gierle / Geelse 10.00 moorkens / leysens 3 -9,4,4,8

09.30 14 VAN REGENMORTEL ROBIN / CHAPODZE MARIE | C0 / C4 | Merelbeke -4,8,-10,5,10 T5

T10 11 LAENENS MAXIME / JENART CARINE | C0 / C2 | Palette Leuzoise / Cajmir 6 laenens / jenart 10.30 8,8,9

09.30 22 LEENAERTS ANDY / KLEWAIS TINE | C6 / C6 | GS Sukarti / Smash Dolfijn T6 -11,3,8,-7,6

T11 27 ALLARY KOBE / VERLEYSEN JESSICA | D4 / C6 | TTC Peer / Lipalet 10.00 liegeois / mathieu -6,13,9,-10,8 2

09.30 6 LIEGEOIS OWEN / MATHIEU ELINE | C0 / C0 | Forbot Dinant / Gembloux 7,5,7 T13

T12 7 PIETQUIN JEROME / NAMUR MARIE-LAURE | C0 / C0 | Malonne 7 pietquin / namur 11.00 -5,3,8,7

09.30 26 SCREURS JIM / VANHOLST MARLEEN | D0 / C6 | Alken T15 6,7,10

T13 23 LAFERE PIETER / DUPONT NATHALIE | C2 / D2 | Hurricane 10.00 hermanns / marques 4 9,-6,4,9

09.30 10 HERMANNS TIAGO / MARQUES SUSANA | C0 / C2 | Minerois 7,-12,9,10 T15

T14 15 FRAUSSEN ALAIN / VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN | C2 / C4 | Smash Dolfijn 8 fraussen / vancauwenbergh 10.30 8,-9,-4,5,10

09.30 18 MIORI GIULIO / BRUN ELODIE | C2 / C4 | Cttr Alpa T16 -7,10,-10,9,5

31 10.00 beirinckx / leysens 8,-5,6,-9,9

2 BEIRINCKX LARS / LEYSENS LOTTE | C0 / C0 | Geelse
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ALLARY KOBE / VERLEYSEN JESSICA TTC Peer / Lipalet

DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN / NGUYEN KARINE Hurricane

QUINET DANY / ADAM SYLVIANE Cajmir / Peissant-Vellereille

MIORI GIULIO / BRUN ELODIE Cttr Alpa

BARRIDEZ GAETAN / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE Braine l'Alleud

SCREURS JIM / VANHOLST MARLEEN Alken

VANDOORN HIERRO / LEMAIRE LISA Merelbeke

LEENAERTS ANDY / KLEWAIS TINE GS Sukarti / Smash Dolfijn

DEVUE DIETER / SMETS HANNAH Hoeselt

MOORKENS JOPPE / LEYSENS EMMA Gierle / Geelse

ANDRIES BERT / BARZEELE ELLEN Oostduinkerke / Jabbeke

HERMANNS TIAGO / MARQUES SUSANA Minerois

DECKER JEAN-MARIE / XHONNEUX CHRISTELLE Virton

BEIRINCKX LARS / LEYSENS LOTTE Geelse

VERMANDEL KRIS / VERMANDEL ELLA Meulebeke

PIETQUIN JEROME / NAMUR MARIE-LAURE Malonne

LEMBRECHTS JOCHEM / LEMBRECHTS YENTHE Zoersel

LIEGEOIS OWEN / MATHIEU ELINE Forbot Dinant / Gembloux

DUCKERS JULIEN / WESTER MARIE-AMELIE Rulles

DELHEZ ALDO / DELHEZ LESLIE Minerois

MALEMPREE THOMAS / LEGRAND SOLENE Tiege

LAENENS MAXIME / JENART CARINE Palette Leuzoise / Cajmir

DEMOL SVEN / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Rooigem-Gent

FRAUSSEN ALAIN / VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN Smash Dolfijn


